
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sabattini

Bortolamasi

Gualdi

Favali

Saguatti

Quattrini

Bavieri

Chiodi

Levrini

Garelli

Montipo'

Setti

Rognoni

Furgeri

Chiodi

Ruzzarin

Obici

Sentimenti

Molinari

Monari

Verucchi

Gilioli

Boccaletti

Paolini

Santini

Odorici

Ruosi

Orsi

Luccarini

Baraldi

Remo

Emanuele

Matteo

Luigi

Paolo

Maurizio

Roberto

Angelo

Andrea

Fabio

Claudio

Maurizio

Daniele

Luciano

Rino

Alessandro

Adriano

Giorgio

Auro

Franco

Adriano

Amadio

Adriano

Mario

Pietro

Sergio

Nerino

Moreno

Roberto

Ivan

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Maver)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2½

2½

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3.100

2.940

2.860

2.320

1.980

1.930

1.850

1.840

1.740

1.560

1.390

2.170

1.940

1.830

1.700

1.580

1.390

1.350

1.250

1.080

1.450

1.450

1.940

1.670

1.380

1.300

1.200

1.180

980

950
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

60

Cavalieri

Fancinelli

Guerrieri

Amadei

Zanetti

Negri

Bonini

Marchi

Soli

Incerti

Barbieri

Bianchini

Verucchi

Chierici

Vecchi

Vaccari

Manfredini

Rizzo

Grana

Casari

Bondi

Gemmi

Panini

Ricco'

Venturelli

Mora

Codeluppi

Negrelli

Cavazza

Dondolin

Carlo

Bruno

Giancarlo

Palmiro

Luca

Silvano

Roberto

Marino

Daniele

Emer

Roberto

Enzo

Massimo

Romano

Massimo

Fabrizio

Amos

Davide

Claudio

Bruno

Massimiliano

Loris

Enzo

Simone

Loris

Diego

Dimes

Stefano

Sergio

Maurizio

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Maver)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5½

5½

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

1.620

1.590

1.270

1.190

1.150

960

940

710

1.420

1.250

1.060

920

900

670

650

1.150

1.150

1.240

1.160

1.030

860

750

650

610

580

1.130

1.130

1.060

1.000

810
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

74

76

76

78

79

80

81

82

82

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Ponzoni

Baraldi

Bertacchini

Francomacaro

Cavazzuti

Lusuardi

Ori

Zanti

Ottobrini

Casolari

Levrini

Grisendi

Besutti

Barbi

Montanari

Stanzani

Saetti

Bai

Artioli

Colombo

Quattrini

Benevento

Manfredotti

Grana

Corghi

Sgarbi

Cercatillo

Forghieri

Rovatti

Bellino

Maurizio

Roberto

Gian paolo

Luciano

Alberto

Gino

Paolo

Franco

Luigi

Vittorio

Antonino

Mario

Roberto

Luca

Enrico

Rino

Gino

Alex

Andrea

Graziella

Claudio

Giorgio

Luigi

Luca

Giulio ermes

Paolo

Federico

Silvano

Gianni

Giuseppe

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Maver)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Maver)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Maver)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Maver)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8½

8½

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9½

10

10

10

10

10

740

600

550

370

1.080

980

920

810

710

560

430

420

340

260

260

680

680

580

530

510

420

380

380

220

510

610

530

430

260

220
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
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Prove

Peso
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91

92

93

Borgatti

Lugli

Torelli

Ermes

Katia

Florindo

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

10

10

10

130

120

0
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